1. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Dubnica nad Vahom 01.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 10:59

(134) 3000m chédza - Starsie ziacky

#  Ste Meno

1 gim BRNAKOVA Barbora
2 gim POSTOVA Nina

3 gim DURNIKOVA Katarina
4 gim GAJDOSOVA Lija

5 gim JANOSIKOVA Chiara
6 gim NAJDEKOVA Linda
7 gim STANOVA Patricia
8 gim KURUCOVA Terézia
9 gim CERNAJOVA Ema
10 gim DURANOVA Nikola
11 gim MARUSKOVA Sara

Pocet pretekarov: 11
Start: 01.05.2019 10:50

Zvysovanie:

Nar.

28.09.2004
14.12.2005
17.11.2007
28.07.2005
06.09.2006
16.03.2004
24.03.2006
24.03.2005
03.05.2005
24.10.2006
24.09.2007

Klub / Krajina SB

SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
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